
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Party Seq= 1;
Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201230000
39001

01/23/2002
10:22:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BAKER, GENE
ROBERT

200201220000
35571

Sec:09
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:2002-
3557 SEE INST

200203180001
26471

03/18/2002
10:36:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GALLUPS,
CHARLES
LARRY

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200211250005
89260

11/25/2002
02:13:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PICKLE,
GEORGE R

27 124 Book:27
Pg:124

200203120001
17421

03/12/2002
09:05:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ARNOLD,
JEROME E

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200203200001
30761

03/20/2002
08:44:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAIN, CHRIS 20 17 200105040001
77791

Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:17
Desc:2001-
17779

200203260001
42171

03/26/2002
02:47:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PURVIS,
CHARLES M

5 35 Lot#:50 Book:5
Pg:35

200204090001
64381

04/09/2002
11:51:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HENSON,
GARY R

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200204120001
72031

04/12/2002
11:27:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRIGHT,
JENNIFER L

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200207150003
27190

07/15/2002
10:37:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UPPER ROOM
CHURCH

Other:DEED
BOOK 14
PAGE 239

200207220003
39300

07/22/2002
12:00:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOSEPH,
DOUGLAS

29 92 Lot#:15
Book:29 Pg:92

200210210005
16050

10/21/2002
01:02:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BLAIR, JAMES 199611140003
77791

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:14E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


