Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201230000 39001	01/23/2002 10:22:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BAKER, GENE ROBERT					200201220000 35571	Sec:09 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:2002- 3557 SEE INST
200203180001 26471	03/18/2002 10:36:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GALLUPS, CHARLES LARRY						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
200211250005 89260	11/25/2002 02:13:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PICKLE, GEORGE R			27	124		Book:27 Pg:124
200203120001 17421	03/12/2002 09:05:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ARNOLD, JEROME E						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
200203200001 30761	03/20/2002 08:44:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAIN, CHRIS			20	17	200105040001 77791	Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:17 Desc:2001- 17779
200203260001 42171	03/26/2002 02:47:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PURVIS, CHARLES M			5	35		Lot#:50 Book:5 Pg:35
200204090001 64381	04/09/2002 11:51:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HENSON, GARY R						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200204120001 72031	04/12/2002 11:27:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRIGHT, JENNIFER L						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200207150003 27190	07/15/2002 10:37:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UPPER ROOM CHURCH						Other:DEED BOOK 14 PAGE 239
200207220003 39300	07/22/2002 12:00:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOSEPH, DOUGLAS			29	92		Lot#:15 Book:29 Pg:92
200210210005 16050	10/21/2002 01:02:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BLAIR, JAMES					199611140003 77791	Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:14E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST